
The Development of Digital
Economy in Indonesia,

Opportunities or Challenges?
by Putu Yudy Wijaya

Submission date: 02-Jul-2021 12:40PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1614834587
File name: The_Development_of_Digital_Economy_in_Indonesia.pdf (408.71K)
Word count: 5577
Character count: 30883



7



15



6

7



16

22



4

4

4

10

12

13

35



9

14

17

20

21

24

26

31



2

2

2

2

9

10

10



5

11

13

20

27

28

36



8

19



3

3

34



30



24



1

1

1

18

32

33





18

25



29



5

23

23



14





16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

The Development of Digital Economy in Indonesia,
Opportunities or Challenges?
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ijmmu.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Siswa Bangsa
Internasional
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Leicester
Student Paper

Submitted to Binus University International
Student Paper

www.chinacampus.com.bd
Internet Source

Submitted to ICAR - Central Institute of
Fisheries Education
Student Paper

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Adelaide
Student Paper



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Submitted to Universitas Hasanuddin
Student Paper

encyclopedia.pub
Internet Source

hummedia.manchester.ac.uk
Internet Source

louisdl.louislibraries.org
Internet Source

Internet Research, Volume 13, Issue 1 (2006-
09-19)
Publication

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

www.akinik.com
Internet Source

www.ncas.ac.lk
Internet Source

ojs.stieamkop.ac.id
Internet Source

researchictafrica.net
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Edinburgh
Student Paper



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

"Digital Transformation and New Challenges",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2020
Publication

www.iconzbaznas.com
Internet Source

repository.uki.ac.id
Internet Source

Aneta Bobenič Hintošová. "chapter 11 The
Digital Economy in the Context of Foreign
Direct Investment Flows", IGI Global, 2021
Publication

"The International Conference on ASEAN
2019", Walter de Gruyter GmbH, 2019
Publication

Submitted to Australian Institute of Business
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to University of the Phillipines
Student Paper

"Towards the Knowledge Society", Springer
Nature, 2003
Publication

admin.outlookindia.com



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

Internet Source

Abbas Strømmen-Bakhtiar. "chapter 2 Digital
Economy, Business Models, and Cloud
Computing", IGI Global, 2019
Publication

T Rohaeti, P Rustika. "The differences of
mathematics students’ entrepreneurship
motivation in facing the digital era between
students who have and have not taken
entrepreneurship course", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2020
Publication

"Advances in Production Management
Systems. The Path to Intelligent, Collaborative
and Sustainable Manufacturing", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2017
Publication

"Reliability and Statistics in Transportation
and Communication", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2020
Publication

www.eticaret.gov.tr
Internet Source

"Network Algorithms, Data Mining, and
Applications", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2020



36 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Publication

Ana Rosa del Aguila Obra, Sebastián Bruque
Cámara, Antonio Padilla Meléndez. "Chapter
43 Electronic B2B Markets as an e-Business
Model. Empirical Study in the Spanish
Construction Sector", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2003
Publication


